CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

DOCKET UG-180168
Avista 2018 Natural Gas Depreciation

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served signed Protective Order
Agreements on behalf of Public Counsel upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by
electronic transmission to the email address(es) or by mailing a true and correct copy,
postage prepaid, to each party or party representative listed in the Commission's master
service list for this docket.

SERVICE LIST _
HC = Receive Highly Confidential; C = Receive Confidential;
NC=Receive Non-Confidential

COMMISSION STAFF: AVISTA CORP:

Brett Shearer, David Meyer

Office of the Attorney General 1411 E. Mission Avenue

Utilities & Transportation Commission -Spokane, WA 99220-3727

1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W. david.meyer@avistacorp.com

P.O. Box 40128 avistadockets(@avistacorp.com
Olympia, WA 98504-0128

brett.shearer@utc.wa.gov Pat Ehrbar, pat.chrbar@avistacorp.com

Chris Casey, chris.casey@utc.wa.gov
Nash Callaghan, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov

SIERRA CLUB: SIERRA CLUB:

Marta Darby Matthew Gerhart

Associate Attorney 1536 Wynkoop St. STE 200
1536 Wynkoop St. STE 200 Denver, CO 80202

Denver, CO 80202 matt.gerhart@sierraclub.org

marta.darby(@sierraclub.org

Ana Boyd, ana.boyd@sierraclub.org

Katherine Chamberlain,
Katie.chamberlain@sierraclub.org

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 1 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON
DOCKET UG-180168 PuBLIC COUNSEL
800 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 2000
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744



ALLIANCE OF WESTERN ENERGY ALLIANCE OF WESTERN ENERGY

CONSUMERS: CONSUMERS:
Tyler Pepple Patrick Oshie
Davison Van Cleve, PC 507 Ballard Rd.
1750 SW Harbor Way STE 450 Zillah, WA 98593
Portland, OR 97201 pjo@dvclaw.com

tep@dvcelaw.com

Bradley Mullins, brmullins@mwanalytics.com
Jesse Gorsuch, jog@dvclaw.com
Haley Thomas, hmt@dvclaw.com

DATED: December 17, 2018. (}C»\;)”) |

CHANDA MAK

Legal Assistant
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800 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 2000
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-3188
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